MODEL PICTURE TYPE DECCRIPTION PACKAGIN
G
MD-6021F-36 7.5"  36W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6021F-72 13"  72W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6021F-120 22"  120W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6021F-180 33"  180W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6021F-240 42"  240W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6021F-288 50"  288W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6018D-56 10.5"  56W 12 PC/CTN
MD-6018D-76 13.5"  76W 12 PC/CTN
MD-6018D-96 17"  96W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6018D-116 20"  116W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6018D-132 23"  132W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6018D-152 26"  152W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6018D-192 32"  192W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6018D-248 41"  248W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6018D-284 47"  284W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6018D-304 50" 304W 4 PC/CTN
. 3W Cree each LED
. Operating Volt: 10-30Volt DC
. Color temperature: 6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate: IP67
. Beam: Spot beam,flood beam,combo beam
. Material: Diecast aluminum housing
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. LENS: PC
. About 30000 hours life time
. Housing color: Black
50m Wireless remote distance
6flash beam pattern optional                  A:switch
on white color;                        B:switch on amber
color;                        C:Press 1st:fast flashing of
white color;       Press 2nd:slow flashling of white
color; Press3rd:SOS of white color;
Press 4th: fast flashing of amber color;     Press
5th:slow flashing of amber color; D:Swith off
. 3W each CREE LED at both sides, 10W Cree
LED in middle
. Operating Volt: 10-30Volt DC
. Color temperature:6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate:IP67
. Beam:spot beam,flood beam,combo beam
. Material:diecast aluminum housing
. Mounting Bracket:304 stainless steel
bracket,both side bracket and bottom bracket
available
. LENS:PC LENS
. About 50000 hours life time
. Housing color: Black
. Three wires cable provides 3 functions. Can light
in spot beam, flood beam and combo beam
MD-6021E-36 7.5"  36W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6021E-72 13"  72W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6021E-120 22"  120W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6021E-180 33"  180W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6021E-240 42"  240W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6021E-288 50"  288W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6021C-36 7.5"  36W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6021C-72 13"  72W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6021C-120 22"  120W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6021C-180 33"  180W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6021C-240 42"  240W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6021C-288 50"  288W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6024-18 4"  18W 18 PC/CTN
MD-6024-36 6.6"  36W 12 PC/CTN
MD-6024-54 9.3"  54W 12 PC/CTN
MD-6024-72 12"  72W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6024-90 14.6"  90W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6024-108 17.2"  108W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6024-126 20"  126W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6024-180 28"  180W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6024-234 36"  234W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6024-288 45"  288W
. 3W Epistar each LED
. Operating Volt: 10-30Volt DC
. Color temperature: 6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate: IP67
. Beam: Spot beam,flood beam,combo beam
. Material: Diecast aluminum housing
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. LENS: PC
. About 30000 hours life time
. Housing color: Black
. 3W Cree each LED
. Operating Volt: 10-30Volt DC
. Color temperature: 6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate: IP67
. Beam: Spot beam,flood beam,combo beam
. Material: Diecast aluminum housing
. Mounting Bracket: Alu firm bracket
. LENS: PC
. About 50000 hours life time
. Housing color: Black
. 3W Cree each LED
. Operating Volt: 10-30Volt DC
. Color temperature: 6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate: IP67
. Beam: Spot beam,flood beam,combo beam
. Material: Diecast aluminum housing
. Mounting Bracket: stainless steel bottom bracket
. LENS: PC
. About 50000 hours life time
. Housing color: Black
MD-6027-40 4.5‘’ 40 W 12PC/CTN
MD-6027-80 8''80 W 6PC/CTN
MD-6027-120 10.5‘’ 120 W 6PC/CTN
MD-6027-200 17''200 W 4PC/CTN
MD-6027-240 20‘’240 W 4PC/CTN
MD-6028-18 4.5"  18W 18 PC/CTN
MD-6028-36 8"  36W 12 PC/CTN
MD-6028-54 10.5" 54W 12 PC/CTN
MD-6028-72 13.5"  72W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6028-90 14.5"  90W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6028-108 20"  108W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6028-126 23"  126W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6028-144 26"  144W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6028-180 32"  180W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6028-234 42"  234W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6028-270 48" 270W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6028-288 50"  288W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6029E-72 13"  72W  6 PC/CTN
MD-6029E-120 22"  120W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6029E-180 33"  180W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6029E-240 42"  240W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6029E-288 50"  288W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6029E-300 52"  300W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6029E-312 54"  312W 4 PC/CTN
. 10W each CREE LED
. Color temperature:5000K, 6500K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate:IP67
. Beam:spot beam, flood beam,combo
. Material:diecast aluminum housing
. Mounting Bracket:stainless steel bracket.
. LENS:PC
. Housing color:Black,
. other housing colors available
. EMC compatiable
. 3W each CREE LED
. Operating Volt: 10-30Volt DC
. Color temperature: 6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate: IP67
. Beam: Spot beam,flood beam,combo beam
. Material: Diecast aluminum housing
. Mounting Bracket:304 stainless steel
bracket,both side bracket and bottom bracket
available
. LENS: PC
. About 50000 hours life time
. Housing color: Black
. 3W Epistar each LED
. Operating Volt: 10-30Volt DC
. Color temperature: 6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate: IP67
. Beam: Spot beam,flood beam,combo beam
. Material: Diecast aluminum housing
. Mounting Bracket: Stainless steel bracket
. LENS: PC
. About 30000 hours life time
. Housing color: Black
MD-6029C-72 13"  72W  6 PC/CTN
MD-6029C-120 22"  120W 6 PC/CTN
MD-6029C-180 33"  180W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6029C-240 42"  240W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6029C-288 50"  288W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6029C-300 52"  300W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6029C-312 54"  312W 4 PC/CTN
MD-6017D-60 6"
60 Watt 6 PC/ CTN
MD-6017D-180 16.5"180 W 4 PC/ CTN
MD-6017D-240 22"240 W 4 PC/ CTN
MD-6017D-360 33"360 W 4 PC/ CTN
MD-6017D-480 43"  480 W 4 PC/ CTN
MD-6017D-540 48"  540 W 4 PC/ CTN
MD-6017D-600 53"  600 W 2 PC/ CTN
MD-6031-36 4''36 W 12PC/ CTN
MD-6031-72 6.5''72 W 8PC/ CTN
MD-6031-108 9''108 W 8PC/ CTN
MD-6031-144 12''144 W 6PC/ CTN
MD-6031-180 15''180 W 4PC/ CTN
MD-6031-216 17''216 W 4PC/ CTN
. 3W Cree each LED
. Operating Volt: 10-30Volt DC
. Color temperature: 6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate: IP67
. Beam: Spot beam,flood beam,combo beam
. Material: Diecast aluminum housing
. Mounting Bracket: Stainless steel bracket
. LENS: PC
. About 30000 hours life time
. Housing color: Black
. CREE XML LED 10W/PC
. Operating Volt: 10-80Volt DC
. Color temperature: 6000K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate: IP67
. Beam:spot beam, flood beam and combo beam
.Color: white, amber, white+amber
. Material: Diecast aluminum housing
. LENS: PC
. Housing color: Black
. About 50000 hours life time
. 1 light 2 functions, white as driving light, amber
as fog light/warning light
. 3 wires cable/both ends output, white and amber
color can be lighted both seperately and together.
. 3W each CREE LED
. Color temperature:5000K, 6500K
. Operation temperature -40°C~60°C
. Waterproof rate:IP67
. Beam:spot beam, flood beam,combo
. Material:diecast aluminum housing
. Mounting Bracket:stainless steel bracket.
. LENS:PC
. Housing color:Black
. 3 Wires cable provides high and low beam.
MELODY INT'L GROUP LTD
Tel: +86-750-3329553  Fax:+86-750-6108609
Website: http://www.melody-lighting.com/